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UNION Bundesmeisterschaften

Stechen Damen

Stechen um Platz 2 Stefanie Mann ALTMC Beate Kladler 1.KMGC
Bahn 1 gewinnt Stefanie Mann ALTMC

https://gov.minigolfsport.com/structures/official-partners
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Miodrag Trailovic UBGC Baden 26 29 26 27,0 3 81
2 Alfred Moser UBGC Tirol 30 27 26 27,7 4 83
3 Reinhard Böhler UBGC Hard 29 28 27 28,0 2 84
4 Johann Gnadenberger UBGC Baden 27 31 27 28,3 4 85
5 Hubert Zach UBGC Baden 29 30 30 29,7 1 89
6 Rudolf Flamm BGC Union Rot-Gold 31 29 29 29,7 2 89
7 Peter Draxler UBGC Baden 30 32 27 29,7 5 89
8 Karl Brem Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 31 33 28 30,7 5 92
9 Ferdinand Jagschitz BGSC Klaus 36 26 32 31,3 10 94

10 Hannes Riesch UMSC Schruns 34 31 30 31,7 4 95
11 Franz Dullnig UBGC Tirol 32 33 32 32,3 1 97
12 Burghard Jochum UBGC Höchst 30 27 40 32,3 13 97
13 Andreas Zingg Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 28 41 29 32,7 13 98
14 Heinz Ertl BGC Union Rot-Gold 39 32 28 33,0 11 99
15 Elmar Kessler BGSC Klaus 32 36 34 34,0 4 102
16 Peter Deml BGSC Klaus 37 33 32 34,0 5 102
17 Rainer Schmidberger Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 32 31 39 34,0 8 102
18 Erwin Gmeiner UMSC Schruns 33 36 35 34,7 3 104
19 Walter Felbab BGC Union Rot-Gold 37 34 33 34,7 4 104
20 Harald Beer UBGC Tirol 32 38 34 34,7 6 104
21 Heinz Laukes BGC Union Rot-Gold 33 36 36 35,0 3 105
22 Karl Robert Steininger BGC Union Rot-Gold 34 38 33 35,0 5 105
23 Johann Ofner UBGC Baden 37 36 35 36,0 2 108
24 Ulrich Müller Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 32 41 37 36,7 9 110
25 Christian Prochazka UBGC Tirol 39 37 36 37,3 3 112
26 Heribert Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 33 43 38 38,0 10 114
27 Theodor Pinter sen. 1. Klagenfurter MGC 38 40 39 39,0 2 117
28 Gotthard Schmolly Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim       0,0 0 0 Nicht gestartet
28 Rudolf Wimmer Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim       0,0 0 0 Nicht gestartet
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Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Christine Riesch UMSC Schruns 33 28 29 30,0 5 90
2 Berta Ensinger UBGC Baden 34 31 28 31,0 6 93
3 Ursula Deml BGSC Klaus 33 26 35 31,3 9 94
4 Eva Maria Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 33 30 32 31,7 3 95
5 Doris Ertl BGC Union Rot-Gold 31 35 29 31,7 6 95
6 Ingrid Nowitsch UBGC Baden 36 32 30 32,7 6 98
7 Ingrid Pinter 1. Klagenfurter MGC 35 35 40 36,7 5 110
8 Herta Lindmayr MGC Union Savoyen-Wien 33 38 40 37,0 7 111
9 Marie-Paule Brem Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 44 36 32 37,3 12 112

10 Johanna Gmeiner UMSC Schruns 39 48 28 38,3 20 115
11 Irmgard Prochazka UBGC Tirol 47 40 37 41,3 10 124
12 Daniela Markl UBGC Tirol 44 39 44 42,3 5 127
13 Eveline Skaumal UBGC Baden 52 47 50 49,7 5 149

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Martin Müller UBGC Baden 31 28 29 29,3 3 88
2 Andreas Dachs Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 32 33 32 32,3 1 97
3 Peter Rechenmacher Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 37 29 37 34,3 8 103
4 Markus Thönig UBGC Tirol 36 37 33 35,3 4 106
5 Robert Skaumal UBGC Baden 49 37 32 39,3 17 118

Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Marion Schmidl UBGC Baden 27 28 37 30,7 10 92
2 Stefanie Mann Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 38 31 30 33,0 8 99
2 Beate Kladler 1. Klagenfurter MGC 33 35 31 33,0 4 99
4 Heide Maria Lehrer Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 43 39 33 38,3 10 115
5 Bettina Herrmann Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 39 44 39 40,7 5 122
6 Michaela Spies MGC Union Savoyen-Wien 47 39 39 41,7 8 125

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Günter Kreuzmayr Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 26 28 29 27,7 3 83
2 Bernhard Bücker UBGC Baden 29 32 28 29,7 4 89
3 Martin Kreuzmayr Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 29 34 29 30,7 5 92
4 Werner Kladler 1. Klagenfurter MGC 31 30 37 32,7 7 98

https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/203.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/210.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/205.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/212.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/201.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/213.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/206.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/209.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/202.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/211.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/208.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/204.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/207.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/305.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/301.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/304.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/303.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/302.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/403.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/404.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/402.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/405.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/401.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/406.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/504.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/503.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/501.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/502.htm


30.05.23, 11:19 UNION Bundesmeisterschaften

https://results.oemgv.at/B13639/result.htm 4/6

Teams

Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt
1 UBGC Baden 1 114   120   109   28,6 343
2 UBGC Baden 2 121   122   125   30,7 368
3 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 1 123   124   123   30,8 370
4 UBGC Tirol 130   135   125   32,5 390
5 BGSC Klaus 138   121   133   32,7 392
6 BGC Union Rot-Gold 136   133   125   32,8 394
7 UMSC Schruns 139   143   122   33,7 404
8 1. Klagenfurter MGC 137   140   147   35,3 424
9 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 2 145   142   139   35,5 426

10 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 3 143   154   132   35,8 429
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1 UBGC Baden 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt

  Martin Müller 31 28 29 29,3 88
  Johann Gnadenberger 27 31 27 28,3 85
  Miodrag Trailovic 26 29 26 27,0 81
  Peter Draxler 30 32 27 29,7 89
  Berta Ensinger      

  114   120   109   28,6 343
 

2 UBGC Baden 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Ingrid Nowitsch 36 32 30 32,7 98
  Hubert Zach 29 30 30 29,7 89
  Marion Schmidl 27 28 37 30,7 92
  Bernhard Bücker 29 32 28 29,7 89
  Johann Ofner      

  121   122   125   30,7 368
 

3 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Peter Rechenmacher 37 29 37 34,3 103
  Karl Brem 31 33 28 30,7 92
  Günter Kreuzmayr 26 28 29 27,7 83
  Martin Kreuzmayr 29 34 29 30,7 92

  123   124   123   30,8 370
 

4 UBGC Tirol (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Markus Thönig 36 37 33 35,3 106
  Harald Beer 32 38 34 34,7 104
  Alfred Moser 30 27 26 27,7 83
  Franz Dullnig 32 33 32 32,3 97
  Christian Prochazka      

  130   135   125   32,5 390
 

5 BGSC Klaus (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elmar Kessler 32 36 34 34,0 102
  Ferdinand Jagschitz 36 26 32 31,3 94
  Peter Deml 37 33 32 34,0 102
  Ursula Deml 33 26 35 31,3 94

  138   121   133   32,7 392
 

6 BGC Union Rot-Gold (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Eva Maria Wunsch 33 30 32 31,7 95
  Doris Ertl 31 35 29 31,7 95
  Heinz Ertl 39 32 28 33,0 99
  Heinz Laukes 33 36 36 35,0 105
  Rudolf Flamm      

  136   133   125   32,8 394
 

7 UMSC Schruns (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
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  Christine Riesch 33 28 29 30,0 90
  Erwin Gmeiner 33 36 35 34,7 104
  Hannes Riesch 34 31 30 31,7 95
  Johanna Gmeiner 39 48 28 38,3 115

  139   143   122   33,7 404
 

8 1. Klagenfurter MGC (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Beate Kladler 33 35 31 33,0 99
  Ingrid Pinter 35 35 40 36,7 110
  Theodor Pinter sen. 38 40 39 39,0 117
  Werner Kladler 31 30 37 32,7 98

  137   140   147   35,3 424
 

9 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Rainer Schmidberger 32 31 39 34,0 102
  Heide Maria Lehrer 43 39 33 38,3 115
  Stefanie Mann 38 31 30 33,0 99
  Ulrich Müller 32 41 37 36,7 110

  145   142   139   35,5 426
 
10 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 3 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Andreas Dachs 32 33 32 32,3 97
  Bettina Herrmann 39 44 39 40,7 122
  Marie-Paule Brem 44 36 32 37,3 112
  Andreas Zingg 28 41 29 32,7 98

  143   154   132   35,8 429
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